Anx B - Work Completion Report
Compam cresentia labs pyvt Itd Name of contractor A Harish SI. No. site bills reg. 219
Protect/site GV1 Nature of work Scaflolding work Dt. site bills reg. 08-05-2024
Block no chemical southerndnorthern_blocks scaffolding work|Work done from 21-04-2024 M-codex bill ID.
WO no Work done to date 25-04-2024 WO issucd ? No
WO dare Contractor bill no. GST bill required? No
3 Unit/floor Details of work Qty Units Rate ID Rate Amount
1 no
1 chemical block East side up to 3rd floor balanced cup lock scafolding fixing 3.600.00[sht SCF116 2.50 9.000 00
2 Northern block north side scaffolding fixing&removing 2,080.00(sft 7 4.00 8,320 00
toilets cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 400.00]sft 7 4.00 1.600 00
cellor pump room scaffolding fixing&removing 320.00]sfl 7 4.00 1,280 00
2 central lobbv beams removing purpose scaffolding fixing work 4,860.00(sh SCF116 2.50 12.150 00
4 Southern block ducts _cup lock scaffoldmp fixing work 2.400.00|sht SCF116 2.50 6.000 00
ramp celliling pamting work fixing & removing work 2,000.00]sft 7 4.00 8,000.00
cup lock scafolding removing for civil works 600.00 |sft SCF117 1.50 900.00
47.250.00
Note - Add 10% tranport charpes Add 10% 4.725 00
Total 51,975.00
Remarks: works completed.
Approved by project manager n . Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign: L Sign: Sign:
Date: AL\ Date: Date:

Notes. ]. This sheet replaces wstallation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4, Attach measurement and cstimate sheets only if required ie., detaly cannot be entered
above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS tcam member may sign and in place of director siyn of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include — Scham, Anand
Mechta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must bo sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanncd copy
of bill 10 silc and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be




y [

Crecentia Labs Pvi Ltd Approved
[proect GV ONE
Work Description chemical.southem&northern blocks scafTolding work
Name of the Contractor A Harish
prepared By Sobhanbabu
[ Date] 08-05-2024
ﬁ [ SNo Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
! chemical block block [East side up to 3rd floor balanced cup lock scafolding fixing 3,600.00 sl 2.50 9.000.00
2 Northern block north side scaffolding fixing&removing 2,080.00 S 4.00 8.320.00
toilets cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 400.00 Sf 4.00 1.600.00
cellor pump room scaffolding fixing&removing 320.00 Sft 4.00 1,.280.00
3 central lobbv beams removing purpose scaflolding fixing work 4,860.00 st 2.50 12.150.00
4 Southemn block ducts cup lock scaffolding fixing work 2,400.00 s 2.50 6.000.00
ramp celliling painting work fixing & removing work 2,000.00 st 4.00 8.000.00
cup lock scafolding removing for civil works 600.00 sht 1.50 900.00
47,250.00
Note:- Add 10% tranport charges 4,725.00
Total 51,975.00
Amount-: Fifty one thousand nine hundrad and seventy five Enﬂmm only




T | !
MEASUREMENT SHTTT [ [amproved | — 4 1
Company Name Crecentia Labs Pvi [.1d ﬁ | b N
Project] GV ONE — 1
Work Description chemical southern& Fo's . —
Name oF 5 Coares T ernd&northern blocks scaffolding work N I
Prepared By Sobhanbabu > G=Sam of E
Datc 08052024 —T ¢ D E-AxBxCD | e
A ﬁﬁ B ” Herght Nos (uantitv : ;W ud = -
SNo Ttem Head Ttem Deseription Length L T 6000 1 00 N
1 chemical block block East side up 10 3rd floor balanced cup lock scafolding fixing 60.00 100 80 00 100 2,080 - . Mw,
2 |Northem block north side scaffoldmg fiing& removing 26 om 1.00 2000 MO w.“.w _MN Mu_w
tolets cup lock scafolding fixing&removing wm Mo _.oo 2000 1 .NS 4 mﬂ% 00 sft
cellor pump room scaffolding fixing& removing 36.00 100 4500 300 - .Sc & =
3 |central lobbv beams removing purpose scaffolding fixing work 12.00 1.00 100 00 2.00 “.o.)o w: ot
4 [Southern block ducts_cup lock scaffolding fiving work 20.00 100 50 00 200 ramo = -
ramp celliling painting work fixing & removing work _o,co 1.00 10 00 6.00 600
cup lock scafolding removing for civil works




Allnwnncc of Consumables Charges
A Harish,
Mallapur,
Hydrabad.

Date: 08.05.2024

In favor of.
‘- . CTCC\ i
roject / Site: cntta Labs Pyt Lid

GVONE

ocation:
T";::tlo(:"n\‘\’ork Turkapally Village.
owards: : scaffolding work.

Allowance for Consumables Charges

Description Amount
Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=10,395/-

Total Amount = Rs.51,975/-
Work done from date : 21.04.2024 to 25.04.2024

Amount in words: Ten thousand three hundred and ninty five rupees only

Sign:




Date: 08.05.2024

f\""\\*nnco T Equipment Charge
A arish
Mallapur
Hydrabad
In ﬁ‘n‘or of: Crecentiy Labs Py Ltd
Project / Sites iVONE:
l:n‘calmn: ’ Turknpally Village,
'I\_\ PCof Work. Scuﬂ‘olding work,
Towards: Allow

ance for Equipment Charges.

ork done from date : 21.04.2024 to 25.04.2024

Amount
Doscription -
Towards = chemical block,Southern&northern block Rs=20,790/-
Cup lock scaffolding work .
Total Amount = Rg 5 1,975/-

E rupees only
Amount in words:-Twenty thousand seven hundred and ninty rup

Sign:




Alln\mnccr

1. Ahoy Charges
lnnsl
allnpm,

)24
lydrﬂlmd, Date: 08.03 2(

In favorp of: LrLu.l
Projeet ! Site: G

Vt Ltg
)V ONE

Ocation; url\ap'\llv illage.
Type of Work: Sca lToldlng, Work.
Tow ards:

OWance fy, T Laboy, Charges.

cri tion

OCk Southem&nonhern block
caffo]dmg work
Mount = ¢

Rs=20;790/-

Amount in words:

. ees Only
-Twenty thousang Seven hundred and ninty rup

Sign:




